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GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 5 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start placegetter MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01923P 2P 7P 3P 2PD27/04/2021

 2 SHE KISSED ME Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/2B. Sweetman 556078 3/21986P 3P 1P 4P 1PB16/01/2021

 3 HODGSON 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31775P 3P 3P 8P 1PB04/04/2021

 4 WINLOCK MOMENT Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R11, P 5/1L. Hutton 535617 6/5144(FEL)M 6P 6M 7M 3MD29/06/2019

 5 BELMONT NOVA Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Ernst 547851 9/81385P 6P 4P 5P 4PB03/07/2020

 6 TINKER TRAIN Weighted points score MAT, 17/04/2023, R5, P 5/3T. Callen 545545 2/11358P (FEL)P 2P 5P 2PD10/04/2020

 7 POPPY LANE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01216P 1P 2P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 8 CRACKER LENNY 1 Weighted points score NOW, 04/09/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11148P 6P 2P 4P 4PD18/06/2021

 9 GOLDEN GORT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/21086P (FEL)P 5P 3P 7PB30/12/2020

 10 DANCING MADDIE Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R11, P 5/4C. Kedwell 551928 1/01026P 6P 8P 4P 3PB28/10/2020

 11 PEPPA NANDO 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Ball 564897 1/0965P 1P 8P 7P 3PB09/11/2021

 12 FRUIT AND NUTS Weighted points score MAT, 03/04/2023, R10, P 5/3C. Kedwell 541833 2/1875P 8P 8P 8P 3PD22/01/2020

 13 ACACIA AVENUE Weighted points score GAR, 20/05/2023, R4, P 5/3T. Callen 545540 2/1844P 4P 7P 7P 5PD10/04/2020

 14 OMAHRI ZEUS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0578P 5P 8P 8P 7PD15/01/2020

 15 SURFACE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019

1 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 September 2023 - 11:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WITCH EARNER Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/1M. Edwards 545285 15/122283P 3P 8P 3P 2PB06/04/2020

 2 HARRITA'S DUE IN Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R11, P 4/1/1M. Davidson 564398 5/42675P 2P 2P 1P 1PD28/10/2021

 3 KRYPTO CURLY Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/1D. Leard 556067 5/42467P 1P 2Y 3P 2PD20/02/2021

 4 BUCK SILVER Last start winner GOS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Lyford 554515 3/21681P 3P 3P 6P 8PB31/01/2021

 5 MOREE GIRL Last start winner MUS, 05/09/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Barber 559206 1/01101P 3P 3P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 6 ISABELA ROCKS Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Desira 559886 4/22282P 7P 2P 1P 1PB14/03/2021

 7 CYCLONE OWEN Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22253P 3P 2Y 8P 1PD21/10/2021

 8 BLACK IRON Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Mason 552330 15/102252P 3P 5P 4P 1PD20/09/2020

 9 SHARP Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/02013P 4P 2P 2P 3PD31/01/2021

 10 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31742P 5P 3P 2P 5PB10/04/2020

 11 DIVER'S DAUGHTER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Robertson 569129 1/01292P 7P 1P 5PB29/01/2022

 12 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/21262P 7P 7P 7P 3PB22/07/2021

 13 KRYPTO BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01072P 5Y 8P 6P 6PD19/01/2021

 14 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start Provincial winner MUS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 4/01741P 4P 6P 7P 1PB11/11/2020

 15 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Lee 549734 5/32074P 2P 3P 4P 2PD14/09/2020

 16 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/32044P 3P 4P 1P 1PD28/10/2021

 17 DYNAMO'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Kedwell 561615 4/32017P 1P 2P 5P 1PB07/07/2021

 18 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ernst 550867 7/61834P 3P 2P 3P 6PB01/10/2020

 19 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31775P 3P 3P 8P 1PB04/04/2021

 20 STRATAVON MINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01714P 7P 3P 2P 2PB20/02/2021

 21 KING KAINANE Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Delaney 557234 9/3168(FEL)P 7P 1P 1P 5YD28/03/2021

 22 JACK'S ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 4/31656P 4P 5P 1P 2PD28/11/2020

 23 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Ball 559079 2/11535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 24 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51534P 4P 6P 3P 5PB22/07/2021

 25 MR. FLYING TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 2/01514P 3P 3P 2Y 4YD31/07/2021
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 26 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01445P 3P 4P 6P 2PD22/07/2021

 27 FOXZAMI FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Robertson 564265 2/11337P 6P 1P 1P 6PD11/10/2021

 28 POPPY LANE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01216P 1P 2P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 29 CRACKER LENNY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/09/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11148P 6P 2P 4P 4PD18/06/2021

 30 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R6, M 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51144M 8P 5M 5P 4MD14/02/2019

 31 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31115P 6P 3P 5P 5PB31/01/2021

 32 PURE VISION Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R10, M 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31092M 4P 5P 6P 6PB18/04/2019

 33 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/21086P (FEL)P 5P 3P 7PB30/12/2020

 34 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Gatt 548881 3/21054P 2P 7P 8P 6PB14/08/2020

 35 IDENTITY Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01028P 8P 5P 5P 2PB12/09/2020

 36 PEPPA NANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Ball 564897 1/0965P 1P 8P 7P 3PB09/11/2021

 37 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 4/0938P 8P 2P 8P 6PB20/03/2020

 38 OUR CHINA REBEL Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/0817P 2Y 6Y 7P 6PD21/12/2020

 39 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2755P 5P 4P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 40 ASHYAH Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/0706Y 6P 5P 8P 5PB29/08/2019

 41 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1667P 5P 6P 7P 8PD08/12/2020

 42 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1607P 7P 8P 5P 8PB12/09/2020

 43 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/060(FEL)P 7P 8P 8P 5PD16/12/2019

 44 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0578P 5P 8P 8P 7PD15/01/2020

 45 SURFACE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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 1 BUCK SILVER Last start winner GOS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/2N. Lyford 554515 3/21681P 3P 3P 6P 8PB31/01/2021

 2 MOREE GIRL Last start winner MUS, 05/09/2023, R2, P 5/4K. Barber 559206 1/01101P 3P 3P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 3 ISABELA ROCKS Last start placegetter MUS, 08/07/2023, R4, P 5/2T. Desira 559886 4/22282P 7P 2P 1P 1PB14/03/2021

 4 CYCLONE OWEN Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/2G. Payton 563920 3/22253P 3P 2Y 8P 1PD21/10/2021

 5 BLACK IRON Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Mason 552330 15/102252P 3P 5P 4P 1PD20/09/2020

 6 SHARP Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Lyford 554512 1/02013P 4P 2P 2P 3PD31/01/2021

 7 SKETCHY GEISHA Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/1T. Callen 545544 4/31742P 5P 3P 2P 5PB10/04/2020

 8 DIVER'S DAUGHTER Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Robertson 569129 1/01292P 7P 1P 5PB29/01/2022

 9 REDSHIFT CHARLIE Last start placegetter GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/2T. Callen 561709 3/21262P 7P 7P 7P 3PB22/07/2021

 10 KRYPTO BOY Last start placegetter GAR, 01/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Leard 554333 1/01072P 5Y 8P 6P 6PD19/01/2021

 11 RAGGLE TAGGLE Last start Provincial winner MUS, 05/09/2023, R5, P 5/4I. Darcey 551343 4/01741P 4P 6P 7P 1PB11/11/2020

 12 MY BROCKIE Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Lee 549734 5/32074P 2P 3P 4P 2PD14/09/2020

 13 HARRY CONFETTI Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1M. Davidson 564403 4/32044P 3P 4P 1P 1PD28/10/2021

 14 DYNAMO'S DREAM Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1C. Kedwell 561615 4/32017P 1P 2P 5P 1PB07/07/2021

 15 TIA'S ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R11, P 5/1G. Ernst 550867 7/61834P 3P 2P 3P 6PB01/10/2020

 16 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/31775P 3P 3P 8P 1PB04/04/2021

 17 STRATAVON MINNIE Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4D. Leard 556068 1/01714P 7P 3P 2P 2PB20/02/2021

 18 KING KAINANE Weighted points score GOS, 15/08/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Delaney 557234 9/3168(FEL)P 7P 1P 1P 5YD28/03/2021

 19 JACK'S ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R4, P 5/1L. Grimwood 552065 4/31656P 4P 5P 1P 2PD28/11/2020

 20 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Ball 559079 2/11535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 21 REDSHIFT ECHO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R6, P 5/1T. Callen 561707 6/51534P 4P 6P 3P 5PB22/07/2021

 22 MR. FLYING TIGER Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R11, P 5/4B. Sweetman 561780 2/01514P 3P 3P 2Y 4YD31/07/2021

 23 REDSHIFT BRAVO Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R10, P 5/4T. Callen 561712 1/01445P 3P 4P 6P 2PD22/07/2021

 24 FOXZAMI FOUR Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Robertson 564265 2/11337P 6P 1P 1P 6PD11/10/2021

 25 POPPY LANE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01216P 1P 2P 6P 3PB19/11/2021
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 26 CRACKER LENNY 2 Weighted points score NOW, 04/09/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Harmey 560186 2/11148P 6P 2P 4P 4PD18/06/2021

 27 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R6, M 5/1S. Brown 529976 6/51144M 8P 5M 5P 4MD14/02/2019

 28 ABBY ROAD Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/1N. Lyford 554519 4/31115P 6P 3P 5P 5PB31/01/2021

 29 PURE VISION Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R10, M 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/31092M 4P 5P 6P 6PB18/04/2019

 30 GOLDEN GORT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Gorton 553081 4/21086P (FEL)P 5P 3P 7PB30/12/2020

 31 BUGATTI BREE Weighted points score GAR, 08/07/2023, R7, P 5/2J. Gatt 548881 3/21054P 2P 7P 8P 6PB14/08/2020

 32 IDENTITY Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01028P 8P 5P 5P 2PB12/09/2020

 33 PEPPA NANDO 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Ball 564897 1/0965P 1P 8P 7P 3PB09/11/2021

 34 ALL ABOUT ME Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R10, P 5/4R. Browne 543978 4/0938P 8P 2P 8P 6PB20/03/2020

 35 OUR CHINA REBEL Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4G. Payton 552694 1/0817P 2Y 6Y 7P 6PD21/12/2020

 36 HAPPY POTTER Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R9, P 5/2A. Woods 553231 3/2755P 5P 4P 8P 8PD08/12/2020

 37 ASHYAH Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R8, Y 5/4M. Popowski 539456 3/0706Y 6P 5P 8P 5PB29/08/2019

 38 ATTENTION SPAN Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Woods 553229 2/1667P 5P 6P 7P 8PD08/12/2020

 39 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R8, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1607P 7P 8P 5P 8PB12/09/2020

 40 VILLAGE THIEF Weighted points score GAR, 22/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Jobson 539957 1/060(FEL)P 7P 8P 8P 5PD16/12/2019

 41 OMAHRI ZEUS 3 Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R12, P 5/4R. White 541470 1/0578P 5P 8P 8P 7PD15/01/2020

 42 SURFACE 3 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R10, P 5/3R. White 541983 2/1547P 8P 7P 7P 8PB21/11/2019
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 1 DEBBIE KNOWS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 26/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 556913 0/01004P 3P 5P 4P 2PB03/04/2021

 2 SASHA REDEEMER First start M/1R. Browne 567751 0/00B20/12/2021

 3 REINDEER DIPPIN' Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 05/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Jobson 556753 0/0426PD24/03/2021

 4 MAX STAPPEN Weighted points score GAR, 12/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Edwards 564894 0/0766P 4P 4P 6P 3PD09/11/2021

 5 MAXWELL KNOWS Weighted points score GAR, 05/08/2023, R1, P M/1C. Kedwell 562154 0/0644P 4P 5P 4P 6PD18/07/2021

 6 OFFSHORE OUTLAW 2 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0464P 6P 7P 8P 7PD11/12/2020

 7 SPIRITS ABOVE Weighted points score GAR, 29/07/2023, R1, P M/1L. Kilby 563929 0/0387P 6P 7PB11/10/2021

 8 TILLY WHACKER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

 9 MOLLY BOWLER Weighted points score RIC, 13/08/2023, R3, P M/1P. Akers 565441 0/0356P 8PB19/11/2021

 10 FROSTY DARLING Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R2, P M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0268P 8PB27/09/2021
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 1 OSCAR BOAZ Weighted points score DAP, 31/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/1C. Brewer 555774 6/52416P 8C 1C 3C 1PD25/02/2021

 2 FAT BOY'S CHARM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 4/1/2M. Davidson 548370 12/82236P 2P 7P 3C 6CD25/07/2020

 3 SALEM SWEETHEART Last start winner GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Woods 553225 7/12401P 6P 1P 2P 2PB08/12/2020

 4 HOOKED ON RUM Last start placegetter RIC, 27/08/2023, R3, P 5/1P. Akers 555460 5/31623P 4P 1P 6P 7PB21/02/2021

 5 CANYA UNLEASH Last start Provincial winner GAR, 23/08/2023, R11, P 5/4M. Lill 557723 12/01981P 6P 4P 1P 6PD04/03/2021

 6 JUST FOXING 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 3/11591P 4P 2P 4P 8PB26/11/2020

 7 MISSY BANNER Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2023, R5, C 5/3B. Harmey 553876 6/12036C 2P 2P 1P 4PB14/01/2021

 8 SUPER TANGA 3 Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R6, P 5/3M. Sharman 535339 5/11895P 5P 1P 3P 3PD17/06/2019

 9 SUGAR JACK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Browne 543976 3/01807P 2P 2P 7P 1PD20/03/2020

 10 ROYAL RUSH Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Grey 552038 9/41594P 5P 4P 6P 1PB26/11/2020

 11 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 2 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R4, Y 5/1M. Lill 555115 5/41136Y 6P 3P 5P 6PD10/02/2021

 12 HOOKED ON SAL Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R6, P 5/3D. Solomon 552733 3/1964P 5P 4P 7P 4PD21/12/2020
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 1 QUICK TO JUDGE Last start placegetter MAT, 04/09/2023, R5, P 5/4M. Davidson 564400 1/01583P 4P 4P 5P 3CD28/10/2021

 2 INGA MARK Last start placegetter GAR, 25/08/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Hill 545517 2/11473P 7P 1P 5P 6PD20/02/2020

 3 LOCHINVAR TIGER Last start Provincial winner GAR, 16/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Lill 567538 2/01941P 2P 5P 1PD10/12/2021

 4 BURGIN BLOODED Last start Provincial winner GAR, 01/09/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Hayes Merzi 562886 2/01471P 2P 8P 7P 5PB04/09/2021

 5 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 2/01535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 6 COOL ASH Weighted points score GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, P 5/4J. Magnisalis 562274 1/01415P 7P 6P 2P 2PB22/07/2021

 7 GOOD LUCK BUCK Weighted points score GOS, 05/09/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Edwards 558973 1/01293P 5P 5P 3P 8PD10/05/2021

 8 SIMPLY SIMON Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/4A. Woods 546417 1/01266P 4P 4P 4P 2PD27/05/2020

 9 HE'S THUNDEROUS Weighted points score MAT, 04/09/2023, R6, P 5/4M. Davidson 564404 1/01154P 6P 6P 4C 1PD28/10/2021

 10 KHALEESI'S JEWEL Weighted points score WPK, 23/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Mattress 549395 1/01056P 6P 6P 7P 2PB13/09/2020

 11 GARIN Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Davies 558482 1/01057P 1PD04/05/2021

 12 FUN Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Davies 558469 1/0935P 4P 4P 5P 6PB30/04/2021

 13 SILVER PEARL Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Mattress 560358 2/0827P 7P 6C 6C 5PB31/05/2021

 14 JUNGLE GEORGE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R7, P 5/4L. Gaffney 558011 1/0694P 6P 7P 8P 7PD21/04/2021

 15 TACTICAL SHOT Weighted points score BEN, 09/08/2023, R5 5/4K. Brennan 559476 1/0694P 7P 5P 8P 8PD08/03/2021
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 1 NANGAR LUNA Last start winner GOS, 05/09/2023, R6, P 5/3J. Mcfadyen 559520 6/12131P 2P 6P 1P 7PB23/05/2021

 2 JUST FOXING 1 Last start winner GAR, 26/08/2023, R3, P 5/3S. Grey 552044 3/11591P 4P 2P 4P 8PB26/11/2020

 3 CARPENTER'S ARMS Weighted points score WPK, 30/08/2023, R5, P 5/4N. Broadbent 548864 5/02407P 1P 1P 2P 1PB05/08/2020

 4 FAT BOY'S CHARM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1M. Davidson 548370 12/22236P 2P 7P 3C 6CD25/07/2020

 5 NORA'S BOY Weighted points score TAR, 30/08/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Guthrie 560564 6/02073P 3P 4P 4P 2PD21/06/2021

 6 SUPER TANGA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R6, P 5/1M. Sharman 535339 5/31895P 5P 1P 3P 3PD17/06/2019

 7 SUGAR JACK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 28/08/2023, R4, P 5/2R. Browne 543976 3/21807P 2P 2P 7P 1PD20/03/2020

 8 ON THE SCHNAPS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R5, M 5/2B. Wood 533677 3/21155M 4P 3M 4P 8PB04/05/2019

 9 ZIPPING STRIKER Weighted points score GAR, 01/09/2023, R9, P 5/4S. Flaherty 538797 7/01147P 7P 4P 4P 3PD11/10/2019

 10 HE'S GOT SWAGGER 1 Weighted points score RIS, 02/09/2023, R4, Y 5/4M. Lill 555115 5/01136Y 6P 3P 5P 6PD10/02/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 4 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIQUORICE GIRL Last start winner TAR, 06/09/2023, R6, P 4/1/2J. Hawkins 554423 5/42191P 4P 7P 1P 1PB24/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P M 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHADOW DOLL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 03/04/2023, R1, P M/1T. Callen 545539 0/01006P 2P 4P 5P 2PB10/04/2020

 2 RIPPER LANE First start M/1T. Ball 565141 0/00D19/11/2021

 3 OFFSHORE OUTLAW 1 Weighted points score MUS, 05/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0464P 6P 7P 8P 7PD11/12/2020

 4 TILLY WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R3, P M/1L. Hutton 563096 0/0367P 6P 8PB30/07/2021

11 / 17Order Of Choice - Created Wednesday,  6 September 2023 - 11:39 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIBERTY ANNE Last start winner GAR, 01/09/2023, R8, P 1/2B. Keene 543958 15/132581P 1P 4P 5P 6PB24/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIKEABLE ROGUE Last start placegetter GAR, 01/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2J. Edwards 549717 19/182643P 5P 3P 2P 5PD20/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 MY HEPBURN Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2023, R8, C 1/2S. Smith 558006 15/83404C 2P 1P 1P 1PB25/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 2 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 KINLOCH BABE Dropping in grade GAR, 02/09/2023, R4, P 2/1/2R. Lee 552249 11/73006P 4P 1P 2P 1PB07/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 NANGAR ARCHIE Dropping in grade DAP, 31/08/2023, R8, P 3/1/2C. Brewer 549894 9/82345P 4C 3C 3P 2PD16/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GAR Saturday, 09 September 2023

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HARD STYLE LADY Last start placegetter GOS, 05/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Edwards 561226 0/0803P 4P 6P 4P 4PB20/06/2021

 2 ZIPPER CODE Weighted points score GAR, 02/09/2023, R2, P M/1A. Yarnold 559161 0/0488P 7P 5PD16/05/2021
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